

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

माप पुस्त सं. - 27/2020-24

अभिलेख सं.

01/2020-24

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

योजना का नाम - प्रखण्ड टंकागाछ धरमगाछ
एकवैली पंचायत सरकार भवन का
निर्माण कार्य

प्रकल्पित राशि - 1,17,37,700/-

Measurement Book

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस माप
पुस्तिका कुल (100) रुब (100) है।

Name of Officer

सचिव

मुखिया

ग्राम पंचायत राज एवेली
प्रखण्ड-टंकागाछ (किशनगंज)

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

आवेदन - श्री कृष्ण प्रसाद शर्मा
पंचायत सचिव - एकवैली

Block Development Officer

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: — Construction of					
Panchayat Sarkar Bhawan in					
Dhanweli, Panchayat - Dhanweli					
Block - Terhagaehh. Dist - Kishanganj					
Agency: — Gram Panchayat Dhanweli					
Terhagaehh.					
Sri Kankil Prasad Sarma (P.C)					
Record Entry					
Date of measurement — 21.12.2020					
① for Surface dressing of the					
ground — on an comp. —					
1 x 30.00m x 20.00m = 600.00 m ²					
② for effs in excavation in					
foundation trenches — on an					
comp. job —					
(a) Main Block: —					
(i) F4 (1350mm width)					
x-axis — 1 x 28.97m = 28.97m					
2 x 6.18m = 12.36m					
y-axis — 4 x 1.65m = 6.60m					
47.93m					
Qty — 47.93m x 1.35m x 1.20m = 77.65m ³					
C.O Qty = 77.65m ³					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) Local sand! - 491.28 m ³					
@ ₹ 33.45/m ³				₹	16423=32
					1
				₹	2389339=90
less c. and o. 13.04% (C)					311569=92
				₹	2077769=98
(16) Add Seigniorage fee:-					
vide Tmp P (16)					
(i) Brick! - 78086 Nos					
@ ₹ 571.60% . In				₹	44633=95
(ii) S. chips 20mm - 51.47 m ³					
@ ₹ 60.63/m ³				₹	3120=63
(iii) S. chips-10mm = 23.17 m ³					
@ ₹ 51.04/m ³				₹	1553=32
(iv) Coarse sand! - 75.07 m ³					
@ ₹ 18.57/m ³				₹	1394=05
(v) Local sand! - 491.28 m ³					
@ ₹ 14.27/m ³				₹	7010=56
(17) Pr. centering and shuttering					
in column / stiffener --					
- etc all comp. 2					
vide Tmp P (15) = 105.05 m ²					
@ ₹ 425.80/m ²				₹	44730=29
less c. d. and o. 13.04%					
stene alo - (17) only				(C)	5832=82
				₹	2174379=96
Report					
10.3.2021					
S. B.					

Continuation

Technical Assistant JE
PRD.
Mogachhi (Kishanganj)